

L

C.A.No. 5058 OF 2002
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 8-9 In
Civil Appeal No.5058/2002

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR, H.U.D.A. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPALATA JHUNJHUNWALA

Respondent (s)

(For Directions and Permission to file Addl. Documents)

Date : 15/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
For Respondent (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. will be considered at the time of hearing of the appeal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master